
Rank Name Points

1 Roberts, Andy 3,882.00       

2 Deraney, Joe 3,447.83       

3 Haddix, Denver Jr. 3,436.00       

4 Musselman, Cooper 2,400.00       

5 Crockett, Rob II 2,212.80       

6 Sargent, Billy Tom 1,839.00       

7 McDaniel, Tyler 1,743.00       

8 Doyle, Drew 1,409.50       

9 Boland, Davis 1,387.00       

10 Liston, Matt 1,205.30       

11 Epperson, Matt 1,034.00       

12 Parks, Cooper 972.50          

13 Riggs, Taylor 969.17          

14 Wilder, Brad 950.00          

15 Stallings, Stephen Jr. 928.00          

16 Claycomb, Canon 851.00          

17 Brown, Cullan 847.00          

18 Rhodes, Joshua 830.00          

19 Sallee, Will 829.67          

20 Cox, Evan 786.67          

21 Sass, Michael 758.33          

22 Edwards, Erik 683.00          

23 Jasper, David 680.00          

24 Kirchdorfer, Jay 670.00          

25 Basham, Billy 661.33          

26 Squires, Austin 596.00          

27 Lenhart, Mason 579.50          

28 Landrum, Chase Owen 579.00          

29 Preston, Jansen 575.00          

30 Vogt, DJ 535.00          

31 King, Eric 511.00          

32 Ice, Jonathon 508.33          

33 Morgan, Chandler 502.00          
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34 Harris, Ryan J 472.00          

35 McKinney, Andrew 471.00          

36 York, Hunter 440.00          

37 Doyle, Brendon 432.30          

38 Waldie, Kevin 418.00          

39 Crabtree, Michael 407.00          

40 Hinton, Garrett 386.67          

41 Davis, Evan 380.00          

42 Paschel, Andrew 372.00          

43 Edwards, Avery 360.00          

44 Cook, Jacob 346.00          

45 Johnson, Trevor 340.00          

46 Wilkins, Nick 340.00          

47 Yarmuth, Aaron 333.30          

48 Lippert, Tyler 320.00          

49 Brown, Jared 318.67          

50 Keyes, Robbie 305.00          

51 Lalonde, Jackson 282.50          

52 Jones, CJ 280.50          

53 Fuqua, Ben 280.00          

54 Rickard, Michael 280.00          

55 Hamilton, Allen 277.00          

56 Nimmo, Jay 255.00          

57 Doss, Alex 250.50          

58 Amlung, Clay 248.50          

59 Norris, Zach 233.30          

60 Howell, Brady 226.50          

61 Combs, Noah 215.00          

62 McDaniel, Todd 210.00          

63 Knox, BJ 200.00          

64 Wathen, Chase 196.00          

65 Kremer, Campbell 195.50          

66 Kiehl, Drew 185.00          

67 Tooley, Keith 182.00          

68 Foltz, R.J. 179.00          

69 Meyer, Fred Allen 178.00          

70 Jeffers, Kyle 170.00          



71 Brooks, Steven 168.00          

72 Stout, Christopher 166.50          

73 Muschong, Joe 160.00          

74 Hummel, Hudson 153.00          

75 Ewing, Stephen 152.50          

76 Jarvi, Joshua 151.50          

77 Butler, John Marshall 150.50          

78 McKinney, Spencer 150.00          

79 Clements, Ryan 150.00          

80 Sullivan, Andrew 148.00          

81 Burton, Brian 140.00          

82 Jones, CJ 140.00          

83 Kirksey, Corbin 135.00          

84 Benton, Joe 130.00          

85 Eaton, Quinn 121.00          

86 Klondike, Jensen 120.00          

87 Riney, Hayden 120.00          

88 Burch, Coleton 117.50          

89 Warren, Stephen 112.50          

90 Collins, Cooper 107.00          

91 Bagwell, Dalton 105.00          

92 Deluca, Daniel 105.00          

93 Mixon, CM 105.00          

94 Cason, Billy 104.00          

95 Perry, Ross 100.00          

96 Strother, Andrew 99.00            

97 Thomas, Jack 98.00            

98 Reverman, Joe 94.90            

99 Johnston, Nicholas 93.33            

100 Hadden, Alex 93.00            

101 Morton, Nicholas 92.50            

102 Lawson, Kevin 90.00            

103 Profit, Seth 90.00            

104 Zimmerer, Hayden 90.00            

105 Harnice, Will 90.00            

106 Zapp, Austin 86.50            

107 Poore, Jacob 86.00            



108 Curtis, Jeremy 84.00            

109 Dawson, Cameron 84.00            

110 Jones, Nick 84.00            

111 Mahle, Matthew 84.00            

112 Mattingly, Zach 84.00            

113 Meade, Jeffrey 84.00            

114 Riley, Carson 84.00            

115 McDaniel, Dawson 83.00            

116 Brooks, Patrick 82.50            

117 Phulpagar, Seth 80.00            

118 Byrd, Landry 80.00            

119 Jones, Charles 75.00            

120 Henning, Nash 73.50            

121 Chhabra, Anui 72.00            

122 Brewington, Jon 70.00            

123 Bone, Evan 68.00            

124 Doub, Chris 67.50            

125 Paoletti, Justin 67.50            

126 Paoletti, Paul 67.50            

127 Fields, Tyler 65.30            

128 Gillum, Ryan 64.67            

129 Kendrick, Ben 60.00            

130 Elkins, Matt 56.00            

131 Vanover, Darrell 54.40            

132 Showalter, Alan 50.00            

133 Lane, Henry 49.00            

134 Love, Daniel 49.00            

135 Duff, Paxton 48.00            

136 Bowlin, Matt 45.00            

137 Gibson, Chris 45.00            

138 Haynes, Parker 45.00            

139 Hill, Ethan 45.00            

140 Burdette, Cade 45.00            

141 Gann, Matt 40.00            

142 Jarman, Dakota 40.00            

143 Parroco, Miles 40.00            

144 McKenzie, Daniel 38.00            



145 Cartwright, Blake 37.50            

146 Stepter, Drake 37.50            

147 Larimore, Grant 37.00            

148 Branham, William 36.00            

149 Barrows, Hayden 35.00            

150 Dodson, Carter 35.00            

151 Maxwell, Larry 34.40            

152 Polark, Brian 34.40            

153 Thorton, Anthony 34.40            

154 Wilson, Kellen 32.50            

155 Harris, Matt 32.30            

156 Knight, Austin 32.00            

157 Morgan, Frankie 32.00            

158 Smith, Brent 30.00            

159 Thomas, Kevin 30.00            

160 Dipaola, Blake 27.50            

161 Fuldner, Eric 27.00            

162 Hicks, Dustin 26.67            

163 Huber, Paul 26.67            

164 Shelman, Justin 26.50            

165 Black, Ian 25.00            

166 McClung, Preston 25.00            

167 Hartlage, Brian 24.00            

168 Tooley, Christian 23.00            

169 Elpers, Tyrus 23.00            

170 Sharpe, Tyler 22.00            

171 Zamrik, Jordan 21.00            

172 Jaggers, Matthew 19.33            

173 Bowling, Trey 18.00            

174 Metzger, Brett 16.50            

175 Reynolds, John 16.50            

176 Imhoff, Timothy 15.00            

177 Kietzman, Spencer 15.00            

178 Scalos, Andrew 13.00            

179 Allen, Rocky 11.50            

180 Geiger, Eric 11.50            

181 Reynolds, Matthew 11.50            



182 Handshoe, Brian Jr. 10.00            

183 Ramsey, Dominic 10.00            

184 Bayus, Brandon 8.00              

185 Mills, Dalton 8.00              

186 Erie, Shaun 4.00              

187 Hackert, Spencer 40.00            

188 Horseman, Kevin 40.00            

189 Parroco, Miles 40.00            

190 Rose, Travis 40.00            

191 Van Lenten, Mack 40.00            

192 Manion, Cole 38.00            

193 McKenzie, Daniel 38.00            

194 Cartwright, Blake 37.50            

195 Stepter, Drake 37.50            

196 Larimore, Grant 37.00            

197 Branham, William 36.00            

198 Rose, Paul 36.00            

199 Barrows, Hayden 35.00            

200 Dodson, Carter 35.00            

201 Maxwell, Larry 34.40            

202 Polark, Brian 34.40            

203 Thorton, Anthony 34.40            

204 Wilson, Kellen 32.50            

205 Harris, Matt 32.30

206 Knight, Austin 32.00

207 Morgan, Frankie 32.00

208 Poston, Tracy 30.00

209 Smith, Brent 30.00

210 Thomas, Kevin 30.00

211 Dipaola, Blake 27.50

212 Fuldner, Eric 27.00

213 Hicks, Dustin 26.67

214 Huber, Paul 26.67

215 Shelman, Justin 26.50

216 Black, Ian 25.00

217 McClung, Preston 25.00

218 Grabara, Jonathon 24.00



219 Hartlage, Brian 24.00

220 Zakutney, Matthew 24.00

221 Tooley, Christian 23.00

222 Elpers, Tyrus 23.00

223 Zamrik, Jordan 21.00

224 Boyd, Justin 20.00

225 Matney, Ryan 20.00

226 Sutherland, Bradley 20.00

227 Jaggers, Matthew 19.33

228 Reynolds, John 16.50

229 Imhoff, Timothy 15.00

230 Kietzman, Spencer 15.00

231 Scalos, Andrew 13.00

232 Brooks, John 12.50

233 Potter, Stephen Jr. 12.50

234 Allen, Rocky 11.50

235 Geiger, Eric 11.50

236 Reynolds, Matthew 11.50

237 Burckle, Collin 10.00

238 French, Cody 10.00

239 Handshoe, Brian Jr. 10.00

240 Ramsey, Dominic 10.00

241 Withrow, Duane 8.33

242 Bayus, Brandon 8.00

243 Bell, Travis 8.00

244 Mills, Dalton 8.00

245 Taylor, KO 8.00

246 French, Preston 6.00

247 Erie, Shaun 4.00


